
Image SKU MODEL

OPI607-HB-00045 NLL00

OPI607-HB-00007 NLT55

OPI607-HB-00012 NLT67

OPI607-HB-00013 NLT68

OPI607-HB-00135 NLL03

�1



OPI607-HB-00132 NLH22

OPI607-HB-00008 NLT63

OPI607-HB-00006 NLT53

OPI607-HB-00011 NLT66

OPI607-HB-00177 NLT51

OPI607-HB-00178 NLH33

�2



OPI607-HB-00129 NLF28

OPI607-HB-00143 NLR30

OPI607-HB-00003 NLS86

OPI607-HB-00179 NLS81

OPI607-HB-00136 NLL12

OPI607-HB-00142 NLP61

�3



OPI607-HB-00180 NLF26

OPI607-HB-00001 NLS78

OPI607-HB-00005 NLS96

OPI607-HB-00145 NLR41

OPI607-HB-00009 NLT64

OPI607-HB-00010 NLT65

�4



OPI607-HB-00131 NLH19

OPI607-HB-00144 NLR31

OPI607-HB-00181 NLH31

OPI607-HB-00182 NLF27

OPI607-HB-00002 NLS79

OPI607-HB-00148 NLS48

�5



OPI607-HB-00133 NLH38

OPI607-HB-00134 NLH39

OPI607-HB-00004 NLS95

OPI607-HB-00146 NLR44

OPI607-HB-00147 NLR46

OPI607-HB-00130 NLH18

�6



OPI607-HB-00149 NLA06

OPI607-HB-00165 NLB56

OPI607-HB-00126 NLB86

OPI607-HB-00170 NLB68

OPI607-HB-00175 NLB35

OPI607-HB-00161 NLB36

�7



OPI607-HB-00150 NLA72

OPI607-HB-00140 NLN36

OPI607-HB-00153 NLA75

OPI607-HB-00163 NLB46

OPI607-HB-00162 NLB44

OPI607-HB-00138 NLN34

�8



OPI607-HB-00171 NLB69

OPI607-HB-00137 NLN33

OPI607-HB-00128 NLB88

OPI607-HB-00139 NLN35

OPI607-HB-00169 NLB65

�9



OPI
DL111  #5

WATERFALL OF COLORS
SOFT/BRIGHT

CASE PACK 196
NAME COLOR

Alpine Snow  crisp white

Pirouette My Whistle silver sparkle

This Silver's Mine! pearly silver

Make Light Of The Situation silver sparkle

Kyoto Pearl  white satin

�10



Funny Bunny  soft white

Chiffon My Mind sheer white

Care to Danse? lilac

Act your beige beige

Ya Callin’ me a Lyre?  Pink , Light

Otherwise Engaged Pink , Light

�11



Step Right Up!  light pink

Privacy Please  delicate pink

Bubble Bath  candy pink

Hopelessly In Love Nude Pink

Coney Island Cotton Candy warm light pink

Samoan Sand  Natural Nail Strengthener

�12



So Many Clowns... So Little Time Shiny pink

Altar Ego Light pink

Sweet Heart  softest pale pink.

Mimosas for Mr. & Mrs. Pink Peach

Petal Soft pink and white speckles

Put It In Neutral pinkish beige

�13



Passion pale pink

Sweet Memories Pink , Natural

Kiss On The Chic  Pink , Light

In The Spot-Light Pink Pink , Light

Rosy Future  Shimmering rose pink

Tutti-Frutti Tonga pale pink

�14



I Think In Pink   pink

It's A Girl baby pink

Pink-ing of You petal pink

Princesses Rule! sparkly pink

Got A Date To-Knight  Pink , Natural

Heart Throb Pink , Natural

�15



Hawaiian Orchid Tropical pink

Mod About You  light pink

Shorts Story  Hot pink

That s Hot! Pink Pink , Natural

Charged Up Cherry Hot Pink-red 

That's Berry Daring berry bright

�16



Can t Hear My Self Pink! Red , Shimmer

Hotter Than You Pink hot pink

The Berry Thought of You Purple , Natural

Need Sunglasses? bright lemon yellow

Gargantuan Green Grape light green

You Are So Outta Lime! Lime Green

�17



Green-wich Village Lime Green

Life Gave Me Lemons lemon-lime

In My Back Pocket bright orange

Juice Bar Hopping Red Orange

Mod-Ern Girl Red , Bright / Neon

�18
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Image SKU MODEL

OPI607-HB-00176 NLN38

OPI607-HB-00152 NLA74

OPI607-HB-00156 NLB28

OPI607-HB-00127 NLB87

OPI607-HB-00157 NLB29

�1



OPI607-HB-00158 NLB30

OPI607-HB-00141 NLN37

OPI607-HB-00159 NLB31

OPI607-HB-00168 NLB61

OPI607-HB-00155 NLB24

OPI607-HB-00167 NLB60

�2



OPI607-HB-00173 NLB83

OPI607-HB-00151 NLA73

OPI607-HB-00164 NLB54

OPI607-HB-00154 NLA76

OPI607-HB-00172 NLB70

OPI607-HB-00174 NLB85

�3



OPI607-HB-00160 NLB33

OPI607-HB-00166 NLB59

OPI607-HB-00020 NTT10

OPI607-HB-00023 NTT60

OPI607-HB-00021 NTT30

OPI607-HB-00022 NTT35

�4



OPI
DL111  #6

WATERFALL OF COLORS
SOFT/BRIGHT

CASE PACK 117

NAME COLOR QTY

Down to the Core rose 6

I STOP for Red Red , Bright / Neon 3

Significant Color Other pink lilac mint 3

A Grape Fit  rich purple 3

Do You Lilac It? Light purple 6

�5



Purple with a Purpose Amethyst  6

Push and Pur-Pull Purple , Bright / Neon 3

Flashbulb Fuchsia pink-purple 6

OPI Ink. sparkling violet-blue 3

Blue My Mind  sapphire 3

Light My Sapphire dark blue 3

�6



No Room for the Blues vivid blue 6

 I Sea You Wear metallic Blue 3

Teal the Cows Come Home deep turquoise 3

My Car Has Navy-gation Blue , Natural 3

Dating a Royal  light navy 3

Over the Taupe Dark Beige 6

�7



Up Front & Personal golden glitter 6

My Private Jet  Deep Charcoal 6

Base Coat Clear 6

Natural Nail Strengthener Clear 6

TopCoat Clear 15

Matte Top Coat Matte Clear 9

�8



Image SKU MODEL

OPI607-HB-00001 NLS78

OPI607-HB-00002 NLS79

OPI607-HB-00003 NLS86

OPI607-HB-00004 NLS95

OPI607-HB-00005 NLS96

�1



OPI607-HB-00006 NLT53

OPI607-HB-00007 NLT55

OPI607-HB-00008 NLT63

OPI607-HB-00009 NLT64

OPI607-HB-00010 NLT65

OPI607-HB-00011 NLT66

�2



OPI607-HB-00012 NLT67

OPI607-HB-00013 NLT68

OPI607-HB-00014 NLT71

OPI607-HB-00015 NLT72

OPI607-HB-00016 NLT73

OPI607-HB-00017 NLT74

�3



OPI607-HB-00018 NLT75

OPI607-HB-00019 NLT76

OPI607-HB-00020 NTT10

OPI607-HB-00021 NTT30

OPI607-HB-00022 NTT35

OPI607-HB-00023 NTT60

�4



OPI
DL111  #7 

WATERFALL OF COLORS
SOFT/BRIGHT

CASE PACK 108
NAME COLOR QTY

Altar Ego Light pink 3

Rosy Future  Shimmering rose pink 6

Bubble Bath  candy pink 6

Pink-ing of You petal pink 6

Sweet Heart  softest pale pink. 6

�5



Care to Danse? lilac 3

Pirouette My Whistle silver sparkle 3

Chiffon My Mind sheer white 3

Petal Soft pink and white speckles 3

Put It In Neutral pinkish beige 3

Act your beige beige 3

�6



This Silver's Mine! pearly silver 3

Make Light Of The Situation silver sparkle 3

It's in the Cloud creamy white 3

This Cost Me A Mint pale green 3

One Chic Chick soft yellow 6

Stop It I'm Blushing! baby peach 3

�7



It's A Boy! baby blue 3

I Am What I Amethyst pale lilac 3

Base Coat Clear 6

TopCoat Clear 15

Matte Top Coat Matte Clear 9

Natural Nail Strengthener Clear 6

�8


